408 w w w . s c h u n k . c o m
FT
Measuring · Force Sensors · Rigid
Six series
Nano, Mini, Gamma, Delta,
Theta, Omega
Range of measurement,
force

Nano 17, Nano 25, Nano 43, Mini 40, Mini 45, Gamma, Delta, Theta, Omega 160, Omega 190,
Omega 250 or Omega 331
How to order FTS sensors with stand-alone control
FTS-[sensor]-(cable) - - - -
414 w w w . s c h u n k . c o m
FT
Measuring · Force Sensors · Rigid
NO Without DAQ card
(DAQ card available from SCHUNK on request)
Cable length between the power supply box and the DAQ card
Standard length 2 m
M = M series connector
U = Open wires
Cable length between the sensor and the power supply box
Standard length 10 m for Gamma, Delta, Theta and Omega
Standard length 1.8 m for Nano and Mini
Cable outlet
R: Radial, standard for all sizes
A: Axial for Nano 17, Nano 25, Mini 40 and Mini 45
Size
Nano 17, Nano 25, Nano 43, Mini 40, Mini 45, Gamma, Delta, Theta, Omega 160, Omega 190,
Omega 250 or Omega 331
How to order FTD sensors
FTD-[sensor]-(cable) - - -
415w w w . s c h u n k . c o m
· Wire eroded measuring element made from high-
strength, stainless steel
· Special overload bolts make the Delta an extremely
robust transducer
· Up to 148-fold overload safety with respect to the
range of measurement
Measurement signal resistant to interference
due to use of silicium strain gauges
Silicium strain gauges provide a signal which is 75
times stronger than conventional foil strain gauges.
The silicium strain gauges reduce signal noise to
practically nothing.
Sensor also available in the following
protection classes
IP 60 dust-proof version
IP 65 splash-proof version, suitable for use in damp
environments
IP 68 immersion-proof version down to 10 m
For further information or drawings please feel free
to contact us. We will be happy to help.